

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
 Monthly Sales Report
 2022/07

In Thousands of
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	218,702
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	234,235
	YoY Change of Amount	-15,533
	YoY Change of Ratio	-6.63
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,362,592
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,489,344
	YoY Change of Amount	-126,752
	YoY Change of Ratio	-8.51
	MEMO	